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Champions are individuals commmitted to the goal of raising funds on behalf of your organization.
Champion personal fundraising pages can be shared with supporters by champion's sharing their
personal page URL with their family and friends or through the social media options found on their

page.

Visit Edit Champion Fundraisers to learn more.

Watch a Video

Create a champion

Creating a champion fundraiser will automatically create their personal fundraising page. Only one
user account can be associated with one champion. Once created, copy the shareable link located
in the Page URL column or when customizing their personal fundraising page.

Note: Clicking the icon to the right of the Page URL or selecting View Fundraising Page
includes your personal link and should not be shared.

From the Admin Navigation, select P2P (Champions).
Click +Champion.

Locate an existing user account or create a new user.
Enter the campion Page Title.

Set the champion's Goal.

Adjust the page status if needed.

Click Create Champion.
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http://help.givesmart.com/help/edit-champion-fundraisers
https://help.givesmart.com/help/360045143071
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USER §

Jalyn Baumngartner
Gail Bastas

Anne Mcguire
David Smith

Nicole Barbara

James Peters

PAGE TITLE ©

The Smith Family

Bastas Family

McGuire Team

Smith Family

My Birthday Fundraiser

James Peters

RAISED §

$250

$125

$25

$50

$50

GOAL §

$132,000

$15,000

$5.000

$100,000

$10,000

$1.000

$1.000

PAGE URL

egivesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:0U..

egivesmartcom/events/dK3/c/wK..

egivesmart.com/events/dK3/c/ eig..

egivesmart.com/events/dK3/c/lez..

egivesmartcom/events/dK3/c/j2..

egivesmart.com/events/dK3/c/0X..

$250
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