Create Champion Fundraisers

Last Modified on 04/29/2022 1:03 pm EDT

Champions are individuals committed to the goal of raising funds on behalf of your organization. Champion personal fundraising pages can be shared with supporters by champion's sharing their personal page URL with their family and friends or through the social media options found on their page.

Visit Edit Champion Fundraisers to learn more.

Watch a Video

Create a champion

Creating a champion fundraiser will automatically create their personal fundraising page. Only one user account can be associated with one champion. Once created, copy the shareable link located in the Page URL column or when customizing their personal fundraising page.

Note: Clicking the icon to the right of the Page URL or selecting View Fundraising Page includes your personal link and should not be shared.

- 1. From the Admin Navigation, select P2P (Champions).
- 2. Click +Champion.
- 3. Locate an existing user account or create a new user.
- 4. Enter the campion Page Title.
- 5. Set the champion's Goal.
- 6. Adjust the page status if needed.
- 7. Click Create Champion.

Dashboard		Champions						\$250
SETUP		onampiono					TO	TAL CHAMPION REVENUE
₩ Settings	~						*	+ Champion
葦 Design	~						~	
Pages	~	USER $\stackrel{\scriptscriptstyle {\scriptscriptstyle \pm}}{\scriptscriptstyle {\scriptscriptstyle \forall}}$	PAGE TITLE $\frac{\lambda}{\psi}$	RAISED	GOAL ≑	PAGE URL	STATUS	÷
🛎 Users	~							
WAYS TO FUNDRAISE		Jalyn Baumgartner	The Smith Family	\$125	\$15,000	e.givesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:0U	E Live	~
Donation	~	Gail Bastas	Bastas Family	\$25	\$5,000	e.givesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:wK	Z Live	~
 Auction Items for Purchase 	~	Anne Mcguire	McGuire Team	\$50	\$100,000	e.givesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:eig	2 Live	~
 Tickets 	~	David Smith	Smith Family	\$50	\$10,000	e.givesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:lez	Live	~
🆧 P2P (Champions)		Nicole Barbara	My Birthday Fundraiser	\$0	\$1,000	e.givesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:j2	2 New	~
EXECUTE & WRAP UP		James Peters	James Peters	\$0	\$1,000	e.givesmart.com/events/dK3/c/:0X	Z Live	~
Communications	~							
- Chackout & Doumonto								